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STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTETT START 09:30 h 
P. L.  St.No  Name  Nat.  

1 I - - - - 

O 294 TELLEZ Mireia ESP 

2 I 199 KUCINA Ance LAT 

O 200 SNIĶERE Patrīcija LAT 

3 I 261 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 

O 260 VANCSÓ Rebeka HUN 

4 I 188 JANSSON-WESTMAN Tindra SWE 

O 246 GEUTNER Julia GER 

5 I 113 SUOMALAINEN Villiina FIN 

O 198 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT 

 

P. L.  St.No  Name  Nat.  

6 I 240 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

O 161 GÜNTERT Vera SUI 

7 I 244 JASCH Maira GER 

O 259 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

8 I 121 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol CZE 

O 160 GÜNTERT Jasmin SUI 

9 I 206 TAS Sandrine BEL 

O 239 OSTLENDER Anna GER 

10 I 224 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 

O 207 SMEDING Ellia GBR 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTETT  
P. L.  St.No  Name  Nat.  

1 I - - - - 

O 197 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

3 I - - - - 

O 137 GAJOS HAMRE Frederik NOR 

4 I 190 KLOCKAR Hugo SWE 

O 236 GROSS Gabriel GER 

5 I 223 NECHITA Robert ROU 

O 201 BOHUMSKÝ Tomáš CZE 

6 I 159 NORHEIM Ivar NOR 

O 258 SIPOS János HUN 

P. L.  St.No  Name  Nat.  

7 I 257 LUKÁCS Soma HUN 

O 256 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

8 I 251 VALGE Joonas EST 

O 237 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

9 I 102 KOKKO Max FIN 

O 110 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

10 I 222 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 

O 255 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m QUARTETT ca. 10:00 h 
P. L.  St.No  Name  Nat.  

1 I 187 WENGER Nadja SUI 

O 211 ARNELL Disa SWE 

2 I 210 HÄRDI Ramona SUI 

O 286 ESPIN JULIA ESP 

3 I 298 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 

O 230 PŁOŃCZYK Maja POL 

 

 

P. L.  St.No  Name  Nat.  

4 I 127 COOPER Gemma GBR 

O 156 SÆTERSDAL Victoria Keltie NOR 

5 I 176 ANEMA Reina NED 

O 126 STORELID Dina NOR 

6 I 179 DE JONG Antoinette NED 

O 206 TAS Sandrine BEL 

 

 

***ICEPREPARATION*** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTETT ca. 10:35 h 
P. L.  St.No  Name  Nat.  

1 I 211 ARNELL Disa SWE 

O 293 SEOANE Monica ESP 

3 I 188 JANSSON-WESTMAN Tindra SWE 

O 287 ESPIN Paula ESP 

4 I 290 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO Ona ESP 

O 261 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 

5 I 199 KUCINA Ance LAT 

O 284 ALAPONT Lucia ESP 

6 I 200 SNIĶERE Patrīcija LAT 

O 198 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT 

7 I 240 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

O 151 BARAN Martyna POL 

P. L.  St.No  Name  Nat.  

8 I 246 GEUTNER Julia GER 

O 224 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 

9 I 239 OSTLENDER Anna GER 

O 118 KORVASOVA Lucie CZE 

10 I 244 JASCH Maira GER 

O 226 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 

11 I 119 KURSOVA Zuzana CZE 

O 182 VIJN Evelien NED 

12 I 207 SMEDING Ellia GBR 

O 253 DE NEELING Sanneke NED 

 

 

STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L.  St.No  Name  Nat.  

1 I 197 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

O - - - - 

2 I 285 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sergio ESP 

O 288 LOPEZ Cristopher ESP 

 

 

P. L.  St.No  Name  Nat.  

3 I 190 KLOCKAR Hugo SWE 

O 250 GROSS Nevio SUI 

4 I 292 RUIZ CORTES Iker ESP 

O 289 MORÁN Ignacio ESP 
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P. L.  St.No  Name  Nat.  

5 I 223 NECHITA Robert ROU 

O 249 BELLOIR Martin FRA 

6 I 291 ROLDÁN FERRAR Ivan ESP 

O 159 NORHEIM Ivar NOR 

7 I 257 LUKÁCS Soma HUN 

O 183 BELSVIK Erlend NOR 

8 I 189 ARNELL Gustav SWE 

O 137 GAJOS HAMRE Frederik NOR 

9 I 105 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 236 GROSS Gabriel GER 

10 I 237 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

O 195 ANDREASSEN Thomas NOR 

11 I 251 VALGE Joonas EST 

O 155 TVETER Sander NOR 

12 I 222 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 

O 256 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

 

 

P. L.  St.No  Name  Nat.  

13 I 142 BRØRBY Håkon Sundøen NOR 

O 158 BJORNSMOEN NAESS Ole NOR 

14 I 150 ŻUREK Damian POL 

O 208 GROSS Flavio SUI 

15 I 202 KERSTEN Cornelius GBR 

O 149 PIOTROWSKI Jakub POL 

16 I 146 MELLEMSTRAND Oddbjørn NOR 

O 157 GRANLI John NOR 

17 I 255 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

O 128 HUGHES Kierryn NZL 

18 I 164 JANSMAN Kars NED 

O 129 MATRE Emil NOR 

19 I 169 SNELLINK Beau NED 

O 209 VOSTÉ Mathias BEL 

20 I 173 VAN WORKUM Jordy NED 

O 252 MICHAEL Peter NZL 
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